Enhanced 5-slot Ethernet-based IP
DSL Access Multiplexer 4000
IPD4000E
Video Ready, High-capacity Ethernet-based
IP DSLAM for Central Office or Remote
Terminal DSL deployments
Overview
Net to Net Technologies' IPD4000E Enhanced DSL Access Multiplexer delivers even more functionality than Net to Net's

Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Altitude: -200ft to 16,600ft (-60m to 5,000m)
Ordering Information
IPD4000E-19 Enhanced IP DSL Access Multiplexer Chassis Supports (1) Uplink Modules & (4) Access Modules; ships
with 19" variable rack mount brackets
IPD4000E-23 Enhanced IP DSL Access Multiplexer Chassis Supports (1) Uplink Modules & (4) Access Modules; ships
with 23" variable rack mount brackets
IPD4000E-RMB19 19" variable rack mount brackets for the IPD4000E
IPD4000E-RMB23 23" variable rack mount brackets for the IPD4000E